
 County	of	Dane	 	 

Department of Administration  
 Public	Works	Engineering	Division	 	
 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way  
GREG BROCKMEYER Madison, WI 53713 TODD DRAPER 
Director of Administration Phone: (608) 267-0127 | TTY WI Relay 711 Director of Public Works 
 
 

 
 

 

1H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Todd Draper\318025 - PSB Jail Consolidation - CONSTRUCTION\12 - Change Orders\318025-Change Order Form (more than $10K)-2025-04-28.docx 

CONTRACT	CHANGE	ORDER	
TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 

 

PROJECT  Dane County Jail Consolidation Project  BID #  318025 

ADDRESS  115 West Doty Street, Madison,  WI, Madison, WI 

CONTRACTOR  Miron Construction Co., Inc.  PURCHASE ORDER #  20240934 

 

DESCRIPTION: 

REFERENCE #  CB 1085, PCI 104.1 

REQUESTED BY  Contractor & A/E 

PROPOSED CHANGE 
Structural steel detail revisions in PSB Penthouse to accommodate HVAC openings for AHU 

10 in pre‐cast ceiling above. 

REASON FOR CHANGE  Existing conduits and piping are conflicting with new structural steel and additional detailing 

is required to reduce impact to building operations. 
   

TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT  $12,890.64 

 

The original Contract amount was:  $161,606,647.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders:  $1,937,774.99 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was:  $163,544,421.99 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of:  $12,890.64 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be:  $163,557,312.63 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by:  0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order 

therefore is: 
5/30/2027 

Signature Approvals: 

     
Contractor‐ Miron Construction Co. 

 
Todd Draper, Public Works Engineering Division Director 

     

     
Architect / Engineer (A/E) – Mead & Hunt 

 
Controller 

     

     
Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 
Accounting 

     

 

C.O. #  123 

DATE  6/10/2025 

ACT#   


		2025-06-11T14:36:31-0500
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text7: 057


